Amazon.co.uk

Sales Rank %
Chart

As of 01/01/2025
Courtesy of Full-Time FBA

Category

Automotive

Baby Products

Beauty

Books

Business, Industry & Sci.
CDs & Vinyl

Computers & Accessories
DIY & Tools

DVD & Blu-Ray
Electronics & Photo
Everything Else

Grocery

Health & Personal Care
Home & Garden

Large Appliances
Lighting

Musical Instruments

PC & Video Games

Pet Supplies

Software

Sports & Outdoors
Stationary & Office Supplies
Toys & Games

UK Edition

Total Items

19,308,659
2,659,317
5,230,717

63,729,419
7,396,791
5,655,289
5,355,408

18,535,785
1,641,642

13,531,380

66,004
2,041,364
4,478,214
4,364,904

790,516
3,677,026
1,990,203
685,655
5,542,591

45,139

13,171,455
6,302,836
6,835,911

Top 1%

193,087
26,593
52,307

637,294
73,968
56,553
53,554

185,358
16,416

135,314

660
20,414
44,782
43,649

7,905
36,770
19,902
6,857
55,426

451

131,715
63,028
68,359

Full-Time

FBA

Turn part-time hours into a full-time
income via Amazon FBA

Top 2%

386,173
53,186
104,614
1,274,588
147,936
113,106
107,108
370,716
32,833
270,628
1,320
40,827
89,564
87,298
15,810
73,541
39,804
13,713
110,852
903
263,429
126,057
136,718

Top 3%

579,260
79,780
156,922
1,911,883
221,904
169,659
160,662
556,074
49,249
405,941
1,980
61,241
134,346
130,947
23,715
110,311
59,706
20,570
166,278
1,354
395,144
189,085
205,077

Top 5%

965,433
132,966
261,536
3,186,471
369,840
282,764
267,770
926,789
82,082
676,569
3,300
102,068
223,911
218,245
39,526
183,851
99,510
34,283
277,130
2,257
658,573
315,142
341,796

Top 10%

1,930,866
265,932
523,072

6,372,942
739,679
565,529
535,541

1,853,579
164,164

1,353,138

6,600
204,136
447,821
436,490

79,052
367,703
199,020
68,566
554,259

4,514

1,317,146
630,284
683,591
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The Reseller's Guide to Sales Rank
Understanding Amazon Best Sellers Rank for Maximum Profits

Combo ebook & video course - ONLY $17
www.fulltimefba.com/salesrankcourse

What is a

Good

Sales Rank?



http://amazon.com/
http://www.fulltimefba.com/salesrankcourse

